
4 409  CARLSSON Hillevi 16.04.2002 SWE 116 51.61 46 46 48 48 60 62 64 64 112

2 216  IVANOVA Daniela 19.06.2002 LAT 102 41.12 44 46 48 48 56 59 61 61 109

3 314  FERNANDEZ Nerea 02.05.2000 ESP 135 52.68 62 65 68 65 75 78 81 78 143

5 440  DERMICEK Hermana 06.04.2002 CRO 95 57.42 45 48 48 45 58 60 62 62 107

1 87  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 ITA 136 47.71 60 63 63 60 70 73 73 70 130

7 819  MICZYNSKA Sylwia 25.08.2000 POL 160 72.45 60 65 70 65 78 83 83 78 143

6 498  LEHNER Larissa 30.12.2000 AUT 109 53.07 45 48 51 51 55 59 61 59 110
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When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior
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4 546  MOLDASCHL Maximilian 13.09.2000 AUT 185 68.33 75 78 81 78 95 95 100 95 173

2 105  MIKULIC Mateo 22.05.2000 CRO 152 75.96 65 70 73 73 85 90 95 95 168

3 543  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 ITA 165 51.35 71 75 78 75 88 92 94 92 167

5 726  MEZINSKIS Armands 08.09.2000 LAT 235 72.03 106 109 112 112 125 130 134 134 246

1 51  LAB Antoine 12.05.2001 SUI 100 48.58 40 43 46 46 54 58 61 61 107

7 900  ADAMUS Bartlomiej 12.05.2000 POL 245 67.59 100 105 108 108 120 125 128 128 236

6 730  HOXHA Endrit 06.07.2000 KOS 95 68.16 38 39 40 40 50 51 52 52 92
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4 608  PALMA Soledad 29.09.1999 ESP 135 52.64 62 65 67 67 75 75 77 77 144

2 492  LIWENDAHL Mimmi 22.10.1999 SWE 139 64.55 60 60 64 64 73 77 80 77 141

3 550  GRIXTI Sarah 27.12.1998 MLT 140 95.32 43 47 50 50 55 60 63 63 113

5 731  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 ITA 170 78.27 75 78 80 80 90 94 97 94 174

1 196  BUDISA Karmen 14.08.1998 CRO 100 78.20 45 48 48 48 55 58 58 55 103

8 975  BRAUWERS Bente 07.04.1999 NED 125 66.27 61 61 63 63 70 70 70 70 133

7 876  GALLISTL Nadine 17.07.1998 AUT 111 60.41 45 45 48 45 55 60 63 60 105

6 750  PEPLOWSKA Aleksandra 13.04.1998 POL 175 56.88 70 74 77 77 88 91 93 93 170
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4 574  LANTZ Adam 21.05.1999 SWE 137 49.97 60 65 67 67 75 78 81 81 148

2 236  KUDLASZYK Piotr 29.05.1999 POL 250 66.03 102 107 111 111 125 132 137 137 248

3 304  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 ITA 280 92.59 120 120 127 127 150 158 165 165 292

5 743  RITZER Armin 17.12.1998 AUT 209 70.33 84 87 90 90 114 118 122 118 208

1 76  MIFSUD Kieran 26.06.1999 MLT 235 93.76 95 100 104 104 120 125 132 132 236

7 905  PLOSNIC Josip 28.04.1998 CRO 170 74.96 75 75 80 80 95 95 100 100 180

6 854  BUGEJA Owen 25.08.1999 MLT 205 84.28 85 90 90 85 93 98 105 98 183
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4 360  WIMMER Linda 29.05.1996 AUT 105 66.31 47 51 53 51 60 65 69 65 116

2 215  FARINA Natalia 01.08.1996 ITA 160 52.72 65 70 73 70 85 90 92 90 160

3 358  WIOR Jolanta 22.09.1995 POL 190 70.36 80 85 90 85 100 107 111 107 192

5 601  CHRISTODOULOU Eleftheria 16.10.1995 CYP 142 80.50 60 63 66 63 70 73 75 75 138

1 131  STOJSIC Tea 28.09.1997 CRO 80 50.35 35 38 41 38 45 50 56 45 83
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4 276  DI GIUSTO Michael 16.02.1995 ITA 265 62.61 105 110 114 114 136 140 144 144 258

2 169  MESAROS Adam 13.05.1995 CRO 230 93.90 110 115 120 120 140 150 160 150 270

3 263  TSCHAN Yannick 30.08.1996 SUI 260 85.63 115 120 120 120 140 145 150 150 270

5 365  CHOSZCZ Aleksander 15.11.1995 POL 280 70.39 115 122 124 122 135 143 153 143 265

1 37  JOYCE Kieran 16.08.1996 IRL 243 83.74 97 97 100 100 122 127 132 132 232

8 987  KARAMALLIS Alexandros 08.01.1996 CYP 240 79.24 104 104 110 110 127 135 138 135 245

7 680  FERNANDEZ Alberto 20.11.1997 ESP 268 76.63 120 122 122 122 140 145 145 145 267

6 426  TISCHLER Maximilian 04.06.1997 AUT 216 69.52 96 96 96 96 112 117 120 120 216
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U15 Women's Sinclair List

Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  FERNANDEZ Nerea 02.05.2000 SPAIN 52.68 143 216.8

2nd European Union Cup
Roma - ITA 19-20 June 2015

2  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 ITALY 47.71 130 214.2

3  IVANOVA Daniela 19.06.2002 LATVIA 41.12 109 206.6

4  MICZYNSKA Sylwia 25.08.2000 POLAND 72.45 143 174.5

5  CARLSSON Hillevi 16.04.2002 SWEDEN 51.61 112 172.6

6  LEHNER Larissa 30.12.2000 AUSTRIA 53.07 110 165.8

7  DERMICEK Hermana 06.04.2002 CROATIA 57.42 107 151.8



U15 Men's Sinclair List

Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  MEZINSKIS Armands 08.09.2000 LATVIA 72.03 246 322.2

2nd European Union Cup
Roma - ITA 19-20 June 2015

2  ADAMUS Bartlomiej 12.05.2000 POLAND 67.59 236 321.7

3  MASTRANGELO Donato 09.09.2000 ITALY 51.35 167 279.7

4  MOLDASCHL Maximilian 13.09.2000 AUSTRIA 68.33 173 234.2

5  MIKULIC Mateo 22.05.2000 CROATIA 75.96 168 213.2

6  LAB Antoine 12.05.2001 SWITZERLAND 48.58 107 188.0

7  HOXHA Endrit 06.07.2000 KOSOVO 68.16 92 124.7



U17 Women's Sinclair List

Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  PEPLOWSKA Aleksandra 13.04.1998 POLAND 56.88 170 242.8

2nd European Union Cup
Roma - ITA 19-20 June 2015

2  PALMA Soledad 29.09.1999 SPAIN 52.64 144 218.4

3  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 ITALY 78.27 174 203.8

4  LIWENDAHL Mimmi 22.10.1999 SWEDEN 64.55 141 184.4

5  BRAUWERS Bente 07.04.1999 NETHERLANDS 66.27 133 171.1

6  GALLISTL Nadine 17.07.1998 AUSTRIA 60.41 105 143.6

7  GRIXTI Sarah 27.12.1998 MALTA 95.32 113 121.9

8  BUDISA Karmen 14.08.1998 CROATIA 78.20 103 120.7



U17 Men's Sinclair List

Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  KUDLASZYK Piotr 29.05.1999 POLAND 66.03 248 343.4

2nd European Union Cup
Roma - ITA 19-20 June 2015

2  CURCURUTO Matteo 17.08.1998 ITALY 92.59 292 335.3

3  RITZER Armin 17.12.1998 AUSTRIA 70.33 208 276.5

4  MIFSUD Kieran 26.06.1999 MALTA 93.76 236 269.5

5  LANTZ Adam 21.05.1999 SWEDEN 49.97 148 253.7

6  PLOSNIC Josip 28.04.1998 CROATIA 74.96 180 230.2

7  BUGEJA Owen 25.08.1999 MALTA 84.28 183 219.6



U20 Women's Sinclair List

Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  FARINA Natalia 01.08.1996 ITALY 52.72 160 242.4

2nd European Union Cup
Roma - ITA 19-20 June 2015

2  WIOR Jolanta 22.09.1995 POLAND 70.36 192 238.2

3  CHRISTODOULOU Eleftheria 16.10.1995 CYPRUS 80.50 138 159.5

4  WIMMER Linda 29.05.1996 AUSTRIA 66.31 116 149.1

5  STOJSIC Tea 28.09.1997 CROATIA 50.35 83 130.6



U20 Men's Sinclair List

Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  DI GIUSTO Michael 16.02.1995 ITALY 62.61 258 370.5

2nd European Union Cup
Roma - ITA 19-20 June 2015

2  CHOSZCZ Aleksander 15.11.1995 POLAND 70.39 265 352.0

3  FERNANDEZ Alberto 20.11.1997 SPAIN 76.63 267 337.2

4  TSCHAN Yannick 30.08.1996 SWITZERLAND 85.63 270 321.5

5  MESAROS Adam 13.05.1995 CROATIA 93.90 270 308.2

6  KARAMALLIS Alexandros 08.01.1996 CYPRUS 79.24 245 303.7

7  TISCHLER Maximilian 04.06.1997 AUSTRIA 69.52 216 289.2

8  JOYCE Kieran 16.08.1996 IRELAND 83.74 232 279.3



NATION U15 - W U15 - M U17 - W U17 - M JU20 - W JU20 - M TOTAL

1 POL 174,50           321,70           242,80           343,40           238,20           352,00           1.672,60       

2 ITA 214,20           279,70           203,80           335,30           242,40           370,50           1.645,90       

3 AUT 165,80           234,20           143,60           276,50           149,10           289,20           1.258,40       

4 CRO 151,80           213,20           120,70           230,20           130,60           308,20           1.154,70       

5 ESP 216,80           218,40           337,20           772,40           

6 SWE 172,60           184,40           253,70           610,70           

7 LAT 206,60           322,20           528,80           

8 SUI 188,00           321,50           509,50           

9 CYP 159,50           303,70           463,20           

10 MLT 121,90           269,50           391,40           

11 IRL 279,30           279,30           

12 NED 171,10           171,10           

13 KOS 124,70           124,70           

14 EST -                 

2nd European Union Cup

Rome - Italy  19-20 June 2015

FINAL TEAM RANKING


